314     800.521.9614     BRETFORD.COM
These flat panel carts have been independently tested and certified by Underwriter Laboratories for institutional use and are ideal for areas where
children are present.
  • Accommodating: UL Listed for use with up to a 100 lb. flat panel monitor, recommended monitor size between 26" and 52".
  • Versatile: Universal mounting bracket is adjustable to fit the mounting hole patterns on the back side of monitors.
  • Interactive: Models are available with a pull-out shelf that allows easy use with a laptop or other mobile device with the monitor for sharing of data.
  • Sturdy: All steel construction features interlocking shelves and uprights for a solid platform that will provide years of use.
  • UL Listed Flat Panel Cart has achieved GREENGUARD GOLD Certification.

N
S
How to Order a K-Base Cart:
Example: Flat Panel K-Base Cart with Mid to
Large Size Monitor Mount.
FPP72
MODEL NUMBER
How to Order a Cabinet Cart:
Example: Flat Panel Cabinet Cart with Mid to Large Size Monitor
Mount. Anthracite Paint; Classic Walnut Laminate.
FPPC72 - AN - CLW
MODEL NUMBER PAINT LAMINATE
LAMINATE
PAINT
318     800.521.9614     BRETFORD.COM
DESIGNER FLAT PANEL CART
ACCESSORIES
CARTS: FLAT PANEL CARTS
Customize your flat panel cart with shelves, CPU Holder, Cord Management Bin and Power Strip, and Universal Mount Extension Arms.
K-BASE CORD MANAGEMENT BIN AND
POWER STRIP
Provides simple cable management with 6-outlet
electrical assembly at front of back of pole.
K-BASE CPU HOLDER
CPU clamps adjust from 7" to 9" W. Provides
solid support for CPU, even during transport.
SHELVES
Shelf is 24" x 17".  Available with a laminate
finish only.
UNIVERSAL MOUNT EXTENSION ARMS
Extend the length of the universal arm bracket on
FPP72 and FPPC72 carts for mounting holes that
are located wider than 310mm wide and 200mm
high.  The brackets allow for an additional 9
inches for length.
SPECIFICATION INFORMATION
     319
DESIGNER FLAT PANEL CART
ACCESSORIES
CARTS: FLAT PANEL CARTS
BASICS
PRICING DISCOUNT
K-Base Cord Management Bin and Power Strip
Model # Description List Price
FPPCB
Flat Panel K Base Cart Cord
Management Bin and 6-Outlet Power Strip
$190
• Only for use on K-Base Carts
•  Only available in aluminum finish
• U.S. Patent No. 7,703,737
K-Base CPU Holder
Model # Description List Price
FPPCPU
Flat Panel K Base Cart CPU Holder,
Fits CPUs 7" to 9" Wide
$397
• Only for use on K-Base Carts
•  Only available in aluminum finish
• U.S. Patent No. 7,703,737
Shelves
Universal Mount Extension Arms
Model # Description W x D List Price
FPPSHX
Flat Panel K Base and Cabinet Cart
Large Accessory Shelf
24" x 17" $288
Model # Description List Price
FPLM-ARM9
9" Extension arms that replace existing mounting arms
on FPP72 and FPPC72 carts
$117
•  Shelf is available in any laminate finish
• U.S. Patent No. 7,703,737
• Only for use on Universal Mount
• Not for use with the FPP72V200 or FPPC72V200